
76 Lbs
Hershey	Youth

Junior	High				(on	Mat	1)

Carl Cramer
  unattached 

Cole Mosier
  unattached 

Joseph Goss
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Carl Cramer
  Dark Knights 
Cole Mosier
  Gladiators 

109

Joseph Goss
  Annville 
 BYE
  unattached 

Cole Mosier
   13-0

Joseph Goss
   BYE

round 1 round 4

Joseph Goss
  Annville 
Cole Mosier
  Gladiators 

141

Carl Cramer
  Dark Knights 
 BYE
  unattached 

Cole Mosier
   fall 1:59

Carl Cramer
   BYE

round 5round 2

Carl Cramer
  Dark Knights 
Joseph Goss
  Annville 

125

Cole Mosier
  Gladiators 
 BYE
  unattached 

Carl Cramer
   2-0

Cole Mosier
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Mosier, Cole

Cramer, Carl

Goss, Joseph

Gladiators

Dark Knights

Annville

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

0

1 0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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85 Lbs
Hershey	Youth

Junior	High				(on	Mat	1)

Jacob Vale
  unattached 

Ethan Bell
  unattached 

Chase Aguila
  unattached 

Brennan McBride
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Chase Aguila
  Northampton 
Brennan McBride
  Coatesville 

110

Ethan Bell
  Hereford 
Jacob Vale
  Hummelstown 

111

Chase Aguila
   7-3

Jacob Vale
   12-0

round 1 round 4

Chase Aguila
  Northampton 
Jacob Vale
  Hummelstown 

142

Ethan Bell
  Hereford 
Brennan McBride
  Coatesville 

143

Chase Aguila
   3-0

Brennan McBride
   14-0

round 5round 2

Chase Aguila
  Northampton 
Ethan Bell
  Hereford 

126

Brennan McBride
  Coatesville 
Jacob Vale
  Hummelstown 

127

Chase Aguila
   18-6

Jacob Vale
   4-3

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Aguila, Chase

Vale, Jacob

McBride, Brennan

Bell, Ethan

Northampton

Hummelstown

Coatesville

Hereford

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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98 Lbs
Hershey	Youth

Junior	High				(on	Mat	2)

Gegory Merriman
  unattached 

Ethan Ketner
  unattached 

Quinn Tobin
  unattached 

Logan Kreamer
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Gegory Merriman
  Boiling Springs 
Logan Kreamer
  Hershey 

208

Ethan Ketner
  Hershey 
Quinn Tobin
  Royersford 

209

Gegory Merriman
   forfeit

Quinn Tobin
   6-0

round 1 round 4

Gegory Merriman
  Boiling Springs 
Quinn Tobin
  Royersford 

240

Ethan Ketner
  Hershey 
Logan Kreamer
  Hershey 

241

Quinn Tobin
   9-2

No-Contest
nc

round 5round 2

Gegory Merriman
  Boiling Springs 
Ethan Ketner
  Hershey 

224

Logan Kreamer
  Hershey 
Quinn Tobin
  Royersford 

225

Gegory Merriman
   1-0 ro

Quinn Tobin
   forfeit

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Tobin, Quinn

Merriman, Gegory

Kreamer, Logan

Ketner, Ethan

Royersford

Boiling Springs

Hershey

Hershey

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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105 Lbs
Hershey	Youth

Junior	High				(on	Mat	4)

Sean Getty
  unattached 

Derek Noppinger
  unattached 

Noah Safford
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Sean Getty
  Camp Hill 
Noah Safford
  Lebanon County 

408

Derek Noppinger
  Atholton 
 BYE
  unattached 

Sean Getty
   12-2

Derek Noppinger
   BYE

round 1 round 4

Derek Noppinger
  Atholton 
Noah Safford
  Lebanon County 

440

Sean Getty
  Camp Hill 
 BYE
  unattached 

Derek Noppinger
   fall 2:43

Sean Getty
   BYE

round 5round 2

Sean Getty
  Camp Hill 
Derek Noppinger
  Atholton 

424

Noah Safford
  Lebanon County 
 BYE
  unattached 

Derek Noppinger
   fall 1:29

Noah Safford
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Noppinger, Derek

Getty, Sean

Safford, Noah

Atholton

Camp Hill

Lebanon County

2

1

0

0

1

2

4

1

2 0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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110 Lbs
Hershey	Youth

Junior	High				(on	Mat	3)

James Clack
  unattached 

Ryan Keeley
  unattached 

Scout Bucks
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Scout Bucks
  Palmyra 
Ryan Keeley
  Elkridge 

309

James Clack
  George Washington 
 BYE
  unattached 

Ryan Keeley
   fall 1:40

James Clack
   BYE

round 1 round 4

James Clack
  George Washington 
Ryan Keeley
  Elkridge 

339

Scout Bucks
  Palmyra 
 BYE
  unattached 

Ryan Keeley
   fall 3:52

Scout Bucks
   BYE

round 5round 2

Scout Bucks
  Palmyra 
James Clack
  George Washington 

324

Ryan Keeley
  Elkridge 
 BYE
  unattached 

James Clack
   10-1

Ryan Keeley
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Keeley, Ryan

Clack, James

Bucks, Scout

Elkridge

George Washington

Palmyra

2

1

0

0

1

2

4

1

2 0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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135 Lbs
Hershey	Youth
Junior	High

Trenton Harder
  unattached 

Tariq Von Getzie
  unattached 

Ethan Walmer
  unattached 

Kasen Taylor
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Kasen Taylor
  Western Wayne 
Trenton Harder
  Gladiators 

112

Ethan Walmer
  Northern Lebanon 
Tariq Von Getzie
  Hershey 

112A

Trenton Harder
   9-4

Ethan Walmer
   8-2

round 1 round 4

Kasen Taylor
  Western Wayne 
Tariq Von Getzie
  Hershey 

144

Ethan Walmer
  Northern Lebanon 
Trenton Harder
  Gladiators 

144A

Kasen Taylor
   fall 1:03

Ethan Walmer
   fall 2:30

round 5round 2

Kasen Taylor
  Western Wayne 
Ethan Walmer
  Northern Lebanon 

128

Trenton Harder
  Gladiators 
Tariq Von Getzie
  Hershey 

128A

Ethan Walmer
   fall 1:40

Trenton Harder
   fall 1:43

round 3

4-Man Round Robin

Walmer, Ethan

Harder, Trenton

Taylor, Kasen

Von Getzie, Tariq

Northern Lebanon

Gladiators

Western Wayne

Hershey

3

2

1

0

0

1

2

3

4

2

2

2

1

1

0

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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160 Lbs
Hershey	Youth

Junior	High				(on	Mat	4)

Colby Tennyson
  unattached 

Alexander Hollister
  unattached 

Zachary Grolling
  unattached 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Manual Placement

Table of Results
Using	HEAD-to-HEAD	to	break	3es	
between	1st	and	2nd	if	necessary

Alexander Hollister
  Western Wayne 
Zachary Grolling
  Onondaga 

409

Colby Tennyson
  Iron Eagle 
 BYE
  unattached 

Alexander Hollister
   fall 3:47

Colby Tennyson
   BYE

round 1 round 4

Colby Tennyson
  Iron Eagle 
Zachary Grolling
  Onondaga 

441

Alexander Hollister
  Western Wayne 
 BYE
  unattached 

Colby Tennyson
   tf 21-0 2:31

Alexander Hollister
   BYE

round 5round 2

Alexander Hollister
  Western Wayne 
Colby Tennyson
  Iron Eagle 

425

Zachary Grolling
  Onondaga 
 BYE
  unattached 

Alexander Hollister
   fall 1:12

Zachary Grolling
   BYE

round 3

3-Man Round Robin

Hollister, Alexander

Tennyson, Colby

Grolling, Zachary

Western Wayne

Iron Eagle

Onondaga

2

1

0

0

1

2

4

1.5

2

1

0

0

0

Wrestler Team W L BP F TF Pen
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